DMIC Flange Catalog
Copyright ©2022 Delaware Mfg.
SSW-2203 Call Toll Free 1-800-248-3642
In Canada 1-800-320-3642Page 13
SBE Barb to S/F Head 90˚
Properly radiused adapter for tight access to pump inlets
Ordering Codes

25 2½"
30 3"
40 4"
50 5" - Call
60 6" - Call
SBE Barb to Split Flange, 90˚ Elbow
Port
Size
Dimensions  IN
Port Codes A B C D E Split Flange Kit
(carbon steel)
HB
HM
SM
¾" 2.75 0.75 1.50 3.69 0.63 FSL-0750SK
1" 2.75 1.00 1.75 3.69 0.88 FSL-1000SK
1¼" 3.13 1.25 2.00 4.63 1.00 FSL-1250SK
1½" 3.50 1.50 2.38 5.00 1.28 FSL-1500SK
2” 4.25 2.00 2.81 6.19 1.75 FSL-2000SK
2½" 5.50 2.50 3.31 7.50 2.25 FSL-2500SK
3" 6.37 3.00 4.00 8.75 2.75 FSL-3000SK
4" 7.75 4.00 5.00 10.75 3.75 FSL-4000SK
** ** SMHBSBE 1 1- - -
Choose Adapter Size
Replace ** with the
desired adapter size.